Team Individual Speed Relay Score

Team 1 80 860 1050 150 2140
70 665 998 160 1894

60 545 740 40 1385

90 910 1284 260 2544

80 750 963 160 1953

80 690 924 30 1724

Team 8 80 780 1071 130 2061
Team 9 80 790 1011 150 2031
80 690 876 160 1806

50 820 999 100 1969

Team 12 80 780 1017 150 2027
Team 13 80 840 1002 130 2052
80 996 1152 260 2488

50 360 867 290 1567

100 410 1040 350 1900

Team 17 70 480 963 270 1783
90 570 1157 360 2177

Team 19 60 530 1056 230 1876



ID #

1-1
1-2

1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8

1-10

1-11

1-12
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6

2-8

2-9
2-10
2-12

3-1

3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3-7
3-8

3-10
3-12

5-2
5-3

5-5
5-6

5-8

Name

Rachael Case
Matteo Dal Lago
Tianlu Fu
Songbo He
Weiya Huang
Vatche Iritsyan
Xinping Kong
Renyi Niu

Drew Yang

Kyle Yang
Yuchen Zhang
Hangbo Cai
Yichen Fan
Cindy Fu Gu
Amelia Kalahurka
Jaxson Levesque
Rendi Niu

Aj Peglow
Nikolas Rowland
Trevor Sun
Yuzhou Yao
Junqin Zhao
Ziming Dai
Catherine Chen
Ojas Khardekar
Sicheng Liu

Eli Makari

Harper Mestemaker

Angelina Wang
Jiarui Wang

Weiying Fanny Wang

Jayden Wen
Zongxi Yu
Yilan Luo
Ming Ge
Weidong Jiang
Patrick Pelosi
Xuangi Shen
Grace Simpson
Chang Su

Yi Tian

Lucas Liu Tu

City/Country Group

USA

USA
Beijing
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Canada
Beijing
Canada
USA

USA
Shanghai
Changsha
Dongguan
Nanjing
USA

USA
Canada
USA

USA
Canada
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shenzhen
USA

USA
Beijing
USA

USA

USA
Beijing
Nanjing
USA
Guangzhou
Beijing
Canada
Zhengjiang
USA
Beijing
USA
Hangzhou
Beijing
Shanghai

Grade

()]
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Color

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray

Individ
Team # Score
Total
30

50
100
60
80
60
90
60
80
90
100
60
60
20
60
30
50
80
70
80
70
50
40
50
50
60
30
50
80
20
20
70
20
50
100
80
50
30
100
70
100
50

U L1 U1 L1 U1 UTW W W W W W W W W W WNNNNDNNNDNNDNNNDNDNNRRRRRRRRRRRPRE

Speed

Round

Total
33

81
87
99

102
75
99
87
96
78

147
66
90
33
99
48
42

102

132

153
75
84
57
66
96
57
51
33

150
39
33
81
18
54

171
57

114
63

108
69

129
51

Individ
Total

63
131
187
159
182
135
189
147
176
168
247
126
150

53
159

78

92
182
202
233
145
134

97
116
146
117

81

83
230

59

53
151

38
104
271
137
164

93
208
139
229
101



ID #

5-9
5-10
5-11
5-12

6-1

6-3
6-4

6-6
6-7

6-9
6-10
6-11
6-12

7-1

7-2

7-4
7-5
7-6
7-7
7-8

7-10

7-11

7-12
8-1
8-2
8-3

8-5
8-6

8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11
8-12

9-2

Name

Miracle Zhang
Shirah Zheng
Felix Zhou
Dawson Park

Silu Jia

Andrew Li

Yujun Li
Zhuoxiang Li
Xingyu Liu
Wangli Mao
Raman Ravikumar
Andrew Sabbagh
Jessica Sun
Matthew Zhao
Zhengyin Zhu
Jim Qi

Anakin Dasgupta
Yuting Chen

Ziyi Feng

Ariel Hopenstand
Siyao Jia

Derek Li
Housong Wang
Calvin (Xuchu) Yang
Eric Ye

Runlin Yu

Alexa Yuan
Samridh Rangineni
Francesco Ciappa
Jerome Fu
Jeremy Wang
Thomas Ludlam
Hanwen Tang
Angela Wang
Kannan Ravikumar
Jiaxuan Wu
Zhuocheng Xiao
Yixin Xu

Jiayu Zeng
Leyuan Zhang
Joseph Dai

Ethan Fang

Shanghai
Canada
Canada
USA
Beijing
USA
Chongging
Beijing
Guangzhou
Shanghai
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
Shanghai
Canada
USA
Shanghai
Beijing
USA
Beijing
USA
Beijing
USA
Canada
Beijing
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Beijing
Beijing
USA
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Canada

Grad
City/Country G:?)u(:)

()]

O N O 0O O N NN NNYNYOOOOOOO OO N O NONNOONNNNAYOONO OO NONNON

Color

Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Red

Red

O O 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 00 W W W N N N N N N N N NN YN YOO OD OO OO OO O o oy it

Team # Score

Total
100

70
70
90
30
70
80
50
50
20
60
50
50
100
100
90
90
20
70
50
40
90
50
70
30
80
80
20
40
60
50
100
80
30
80
30
80
90
60
80
50
90

Individ Speed
Round

Total
129

117
99
177
39
75
87
60
75
42
99
63
48
87
144
144
144
36
93
54
18
162
45
84
36
129
87
36
30
108
60
129
123
33
156
57
39
129
48
159
84
93

Individ
Total

229
187
169
267

69
145
167
110
125

62
159
113

98
187
244
234
234

56
163
104

58
252

95
154

66
209
167

56

70
168
110
229
203

63
236

87
119
219
108
239
134
183



ID #

9-3
9-4

9-6
9-7

9-9
9-10
9-11
9-12
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
10-10
10-11
10-12
111
11-2
11-3
11-4
11-5
11-6
11-7
11-8
11-9
11-10
11-11
11-12
12-1
12-2
12-3
12-4
12-5
12-6
12-7
12-8

Name City/Country Group
Oliver He USA

Cole Heigl USA

Jiayi Jin Shanghai
Dylan Ritter USA
Jonathan Liu Canada
Rayansh Phirke USA
Zihaoyang Tang Beijing
Mutian Wang Beijing
Guanxiao Wu Beijing
Mofei Yang USA

Alex Birch-Young Canada
Mason Compagnoni Canada
Maohua Shen Guangzhou
Ruben Lee USA
Wenxi Li Beijing
Aarav Patel USA
Gahee Shin USA
Haiyao Sun Beijing
Justin Sun Ningbo
Jonathan Wang Canada
Yilang Wang Shangha
Zhichen Yu Hangzhou
James Beebee USA

Leo Chen USA
Peichen Payson Dong Shenzhen
Brandon Guo USA
Richard Hou Beijing
Chenxi Hu Shenzhen
Avantika Kripalani USA
Haomo Li Beijing
Anming Song Inglewood Midi
Jialu Sun Beijing
Nathan Tam Canada
Elias Terra Canada
Hexuan Cai Shanghai
Andre Matthieu Cantc Canada
Massimo D'Ambrosio Canada
Andrew Lam USA
Shanyi Li Beijing
Sean Park USA
Holly Speranza USA

Haolin Sun

Shanghai

Grade
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Color

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Team #
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Individ
Score
Total
70

30
50
50
90
70
40

100
60
90
50
40
40
70
20
90
60
60
50
80
90
40
90
70
80
80
70
80
80
70
90
20
60
30
40
40
30
70
60
50
80
60

Speed

Round

Total
99

60
51
54
90

102
57

120
60

141
96
60
51

111
57

129
57
30
42
60

147
36

150
72
72
75

108
9%

111
75

135
30
36
39
60
66
30
78
57
84
84
48

Individ
Total

169

90
101
104
180
172

97
220
120
231
146
100

91
181

77
219
117

90

92
140
237

76
240
142
152
155
178
176
191
145
225

50

96

69
100
106

60
148
117
134
164
108



ID #

12-9
12-10
12-11
12-12
13-1
13-2
13-3
13-4
13-5
13-6
13-7
13-8
13-9
13-10
13-11
13-12
14-1
14-2
14-3
14-4
14-5
14-6
14-7
14-8
14-9
14-10
14-11
15-1
15-2
15-3
15-4
15-5
15-6
15-7
15-8
15-9
15-10
16-1
16-2
16-3
16-4
16-5

Name

Hak Chin Wang
Thomas Wang
Aaron Xu
Liuyue Zheng
Yifan Fu
Jingchen Liu
Akshat Mishra
Arihaan Rastogi
Damian Tang
Yunfei Wang
Yiru Wang
Yixuan Wang
Daniel Yoon
Jingheng Zeng
Yunhan Zhang
Emily Zhou
Avi Batra
Flynn Feng
Renee Guo
Xu He

Bohan Liu
Brian Liu

Liya Ma
Peishuo Ma

Theodore Mitevski

Shuolin Wang
Xichen Wang
Sui Fu Chan
Sichu Cheng
Brandon Mai
Carson Park
Zihui Shen
Arnav Shirodkar
Olivia Wei
Taojun Ying
Yutong Zhang
Liyi Zhu
Xinshu Cai
Yujia Fu

Zhiyi Han
Yuhan Li
Angel Liu

City/Country

Guangzhou
Beijing
USA
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
USA

USA
Canada
USA
Beijing
USA

USA
Guangzhou
Shanghai
Canada
USA

USA
Canada
Hangzhou
Shanghai
USA
Beijing
Beijing
USA
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
USA

USA
Hainan
Canada
USA
Ningbo
Ningbo
Hangzhou
Ningbo
Shenzhen
Hong Kong
Beijing
USA

Grade
Group

N N OO OO N O N O NOO OO N NOOOOO0OO N OO0 0O NONNO O N

8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9

Color

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Coral
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua

Team #

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16

Individ
Score
Total
90

80
100
80
60
100
80
70
40
60
70
50
70
80
90
70
90
90
NA
90
90
80
90
90
40
90
80
20
30
50
70
40
50
50
0
10
40
30
90
20
0
30

Speed

Round

Total
96

150
156
108
96
138
75
72
63
84
96
72
102
66
87
51
144
96
90
78
84
153
63
120
87
63
78
42
54
120
144
84
117
123
24
36
123
63
177
42
72
78

Individ
Total

186
230
256
188
156
238
155
142
103
144
166
122
172
146
177
121
234
186

90
168
174
233
153
210
127
153
158

62

84
170
214
124
167
173

24

46
163

93
267

62

72
108



ID #

16-7
16-8
16-9
16-10
17-1
17-2
17-3
17-4
17-5
17-6
17-7
17-8
17-9
17-10
18-2
18-3
18-4
18-5
18-6
18-7
18-8
18-9
18-10
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
19-6
19-7
19-8
19-9
19-10

Name

Yuan Xing
Shenting Yang
Xuyuan Zhang
Jason Lee

Olivette Xin Chen

Chloe He
Nate Kullen

Sasha Ordukhanyan

Caichen Qian
Jiaming Rao
Yuhan Su
Cheng Hao Xu
Yayi Zeng
Ancheng Zhan
Bohao Deng
Nuoen Huang
Chen Jiang
Hyeonwan Kim
Xintong Li
Jiangle Liu
Jiarui Lyu
Austin Yoo
Shuya Zhang
Leo Ahtaridis
Ziwei Cheng
Ziyu Cui

Yan Jiang
Samuel Lam
Hanvit Lee
Joshua Lee
David Li
Hongrui Lin
Jiashang Luan

City/Country

USA
Beijing
Guangzhou
USA
Beijing
USA

USA

USA
Ningbo
Chongqing
Beijing
Canada
Guangzhou
Singapore
Guangzhou
Guangzhou
USA

USA
Ningbo
Congo
Beijing
USA
Zhengzhou
USA
Singapore
King’s Schools,
Changsha
USA

USA

USA

USA
Guangzhou
Singapore

Grade
Group

8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9

Color

Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal

Team #

16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Individ
Score
Total
90

20
60
70
10
60
60
70
30
40
60
50
50
50
90
90
30
50
70
40
80
70
50
70
20
50
40
40
70
60
60
70
50

Speed

Round

Total
180

51
117
156

36
153

99
150

66

90

72
123

63
111
141
165

87
111
114

54
126
165

78
135

48

84
105

66
153
123
123
123

96

Individ
Total

270

71
177
226

46
213
159
220

96
130
132
173
113
161
231
255
117
161
184

94
206
235
128
205

68
134
145
106
223
183
183
193
146



ID #

1-1

13
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9

1-10

1-11

1-12
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-9

2-10

2-12
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3-7
3-8
3-9

3-10

3-12
5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9

Name

Rachael Case
Matteo Dal Lago
Tianlu Fu
Songbo He
Weiya Huang
Vatche Iritsyan
Xinping Kong
Renyi Niu

Drew Yang

Kyle Yang
Yuchen Zhang
Hangbo Cai
Yichen Fan
Cindy Fu Gu
Amelia Kalahurka
Jaxson Levesque
Rendi Niu

Aj Peglow
Nikolas Rowland
Trevor Sun
Yuzhou Yao
Jungin Zhao
Ziming Dai
Catherine Chen
Ojas Khardekar
Sicheng Liu

Eli Makari

Harper Mestemaker

Angelina Wang
Jiarui Wang

Weiying Fanny Wang

Jayden Wen
Zongxi Yu
Yilan Luo
Ming Ge
Weidong Jiang
Patrick Pelosi
Xuangi Shen
Grace Simpson
Chang Su

Yi Tian

Lucas Liu Tu
Miracle Zhang

Grad
City/Country G:iu(:)

USA

USA
Beijing
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Canada
Beijing
Canada
USA

USA
Shanghai
Changsha
Dongguan
Nanjing
USA

USA
Canada
USA

USA
Canada
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shenzhen
USA

USA
Beijing
USA

USA

USA
Beijing
Nanjing
USA
Guangzhou
Beijing
Canada
Zhengjiang
USA
Beijing
USA
Hangzhou
Beijing
Shanghai
Shanghai
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Grade #REF!
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Color

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray

Team #

Gl Ul Ul W W W WwWWwwWwwwwwNNNNNNNNNNNERRERRRRERREPR PR R

Individ Speed

Score Round
Total Total
30 33
50 81
100 87
60 99
80 102
60 75
90 99
60 87
80 96
90 78
100 147
60 66
60 90
20 33
60 99
30 48
50 42
80 102
70 132
80 153
70 75
50 84
40 57
50 66
50 96
60 57
30 51
50 33
80 150
20 39
20 33
70 81
20 18
50 54
100 171
80 57
50 114
30 63
100 108
70 69
100 129
50 51
100 129

Individ
Total

63
131
187
159
182
135
189
147
176
168
247
126
150

53
159

78

92
182
202
233
145
134

97
116
146
117

81

83
230

59

53
151

38
104
271
137
164

93
208
139
229
101
229



ID #

5-10

5-11

5-12
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8

6-10

6-11

6-12
7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6

7-8
7-9
7-10
7-11
7-12
8-1
8-2
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-6
8-7
8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11
8-12
9-1
9-2
9-3
9-4

Name

Shirah Zheng
Felix Zhou
Dawson Park
Silu Jia

Andrew Li

Yujun Li
Zhuoxiang Li
Xingyu Liu
Wangli Mao
Raman Ravikumar
Andrew Sabbagh
Jessica Sun
Matthew Zhao
Zhengyin Zhu
Jim Qi

Anakin Dasgupta
Yuting Chen

Ziyi Feng

Ariel Hopenstand
Siyao lJia

Derek Li
Housong Wang
Calvin (Xuchu) Yang
Eric Ye

Runlin Yu

Alexa Yuan
Samridh Rangineni
Francesco Ciappa
Jerome Fu
Jeremy Wang
Thomas Ludlam
Hanwen Tang
Angela Wang
Kannan Ravikumar
Jiaxuan Wu
Zhuocheng Xiao
Yixin Xu

Jiayu Zeng
Leyuan Zhang
Joseph Dai
Ethan Fang
Oliver He

Cole Heigl

Grad
City/Country G:‘Ju‘;

Canada
Canada
USA
Beijing
USA
Chonggqing
Beijing
Guangzhou
Shanghai
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
Shanghai
Canada
USA
Shanghai
Beijing
USA
Beijing
USA
Beijing
USA
Canada
Beijing
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Canada
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Beijing
Beijing
USA
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Canada
USA
USA
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Grade #REF!
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Color

Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Red

Red

Red

Red

Team #
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Individ
Score
Total
70

70
90
30
70
80
50
50
20
60
50
50
100
100
90
90
20
70
50
40
90
50
70
30
80
80
20
40
60
50
100
80
30
80
30
80
90
60
80
50
90
70
30

Speed
Round
Total
117

99
177
39
75
87
60
75
42
99
63
48
87
144
144
144
36
93
54
18
162
45
84
36
129
87
36
30
108
60
129
123
33
156
57
39
129
48
159
84
93
99
60

Individ
Total

187
169
267

69
145
167
110
125

62
159
113

98
187
244
234
234

56
163
104

58
252

95
154

66
209
167

56

70
168
110
229
203

63
236

87
119
219
108
239
134
183
169

90



ID #

9-5

9-7
9-8
9-9
9-10
9-11
9-12
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
10-10
10-11
10-12
11-1
11-2
11-3
11-4
11-5
11-6
11-7
11-8
11-9
11-10
11-11
11-12
12-1
12-2
12-3
12-4
12-5
12-6
12-7
12-8
12-9
12-10
12-11

Name

Jiayi Jin

Dylan Ritter
Jonathan Liu
Rayansh Phirke
Zihaoyang Tang
Mutian Wang
Guanxiao Wu
Mofei Yang
Alex Birch-Young

Mason Compagnoni

Maohua Shen
Ruben Lee
Wenxi Li
Aarav Patel
Gahee Shin
Haiyao Sun
Justin Sun
Jonathan Wang
Yilang Wang
Zhichen Yu
James Beebee
Leo Chen

Peichen Payson Dong

Brandon Guo
Richard Hou
Chenxi Hu

Avantika Kripalani

Haomo Li
Anming Song
Jialu Sun
Nathan Tam
Elias Terra
Hexuan Cai

Grad
City/Country G:iu(:)

Shanghai
USA
Canada
USA
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
USA
Canada
Canada
Guangzhou
USA
Beijing
USA

USA
Beijing
Ningbo
Canada
Shanghai
Hangzhou
USA

USA
Shenzhen
USA
Beijing
Shenzhen
USA
Beijing
Inglewood Midi
Beijing
Canada
Canada
Shanghai

Andre Matthieu Cantc Canada
Massimo D'Ambrosio Canada

Andrew Lam
Shanyi Li

Sean Park
Holly Speranza
Haolin Sun
Hak Chin Wang
Thomas Wang
Aaron Xu

USA
Beijing
USA

USA
Shanghai
Guangzhou
Beijing
USA
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Grade #REF!

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Female

Color

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Team #

O U U ©U O U VU ©
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Individ Speed

Score Round
Total  Total
50 51
50 54
90 90
70 102
40 57
100 120
60 60
90 141
50 96
40 60
40 51
70 111
20 57
90 129
60 57
60 30
50 42
80 60
90 147
40 36
90 150
70 72
80 72
80 75
70 108
80 96
80 111
70 75
90 135
20 30
60 36
30 39
40 60
40 66
30 30
70 78
60 57
50 84
80 84
60 48
90 96
80 150
100 156

Individ
Total

101
104
180
172

97
220
120
231
146
100

91
181

77
219
117

90

92
140
237

76
240
142
152
155
178
176
191
145
225

50

96

69
100
106

60
148
117
134
164
108
186
230
256



ID #

12-12
13-1
13-2
13-3
13-4
13-5
13-6
13-7
13-8
13-9

13-10

13-11

13-12
14-1
14-2
14-3
14-4
14-5
14-6
14-7
14-8
14-9

14-10

14-11
15-1
15-2
15-3
15-4
15-5
15-6
15-7
15-8
15-9

15-10
16-1
16-2
16-3
16-4
16-5
16-7
16-8
16-9

16-10

Name

Liuyue Zheng
Yifan Fu
Jingchen Liu
Akshat Mishra
Arihaan Rastogi
Damian Tang
Yunfei Wang
Yiru Wang
Yixuan Wang
Daniel Yoon
Jingheng Zeng
Yunhan Zhang
Emily Zhou
Avi Batra
Flynn Feng
Renee Guo
Xu He

Bohan Liu
Brian Liu

Liya Ma
Peishuo Ma
Theodore Mitevski
Shuolin Wang
Xichen Wang
Sui Fu Chan
Sichu Cheng
Brandon Mai
Carson Park
Zihui Shen
Arnav Shirodkar
Olivia Wei
Taojun Ying
Yutong Zhang
Liyi Zhu
Xinshu Cai
Yujia Fu

Zhiyi Han
Yuhan Li
Angel Liu
Yuan Xing
Shenting Yang
Xuyuan Zhang
Jason Lee

Grad
City/Country G:iu(:)

Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
USA

USA
Canada
USA
Beijing
USA

USA
Guangzhou
Shanghai
Canada
USA

USA
Canada
Hangzhou
Shanghai
USA
Beijing
Beijing
USA
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
USA

USA
Hainan
Canada
USA
Ningbo
Ningbo
Hangzhou
Ningbo
Shenzhen
Hong Kong
Beijing
USA

USA
Beijing
Guangzhou
USA

N N OO OO N OO N OO N OO0 N N0 N OO0 0N O

8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9

Grade #REF!

0O 00 00 00 00O 00 00 O W 0 0 W 00 0 00 00 0 W 0 N N O 0O N O N O NOOONNOOOOO N OO O N O NN

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Color

Copper
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky

Sky
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Cora
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua
Aqua

Team #

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Individ
Score
Total
80

60
100
80
70
40
60
70
50
70
80
90
70
90
90
NA
90
90
80
90
90
40
90
80
20
30
50
70
40
50
50
0
10
40
30
90
20
0
30
90
20
60
70

Speed
Round
Total
108

96
138
75
72
63
84
96
72
102
66
87
51
144
96
90
78
84
153
63
120
87
63
78
42
54
120
144
84
117
123
24
36
123
63
177
42
72
78
180
51
117
156

Individ
Total

188
156
238
155
142
103
144
166
122
172
146
177
121
234
186

90
168
174
233
153
210
127
153
158

62

84
170
214
124
167
173

24

46
163

93
267

62

72
108
270

71
177
226



ID #

17-1
17-2
17-3
17-4
17-5
17-6
17-7
17-8
17-9
17-10
18-2
18-3
18-4
18-5
18-6
18-7
18-8
18-9
18-10
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
19-6
19-7
19-8
19-9
19-10

Name

Olivette Xin Chen

Chloe He
Nate Kullen

Sasha Ordukhanyan

Caichen Qian
Jiaming Rao
Yuhan Su
Cheng Hao Xu
Yayi Zeng
Ancheng Zhan
Bohao Deng
Nuoen Huang
Chen Jiang
Hyeonwan Kim
Xintong Li
Jiangle Liu
Jiarui Lyu
Austin Yoo
Shuya Zhang
Leo Ahtaridis
Ziwei Cheng
Ziyu Cui

Yan Jiang
Samuel Lam
Hanvit Lee
Joshua Lee
David Li
Hongrui Lin
Jiashang Luan

City/Country

Beijing
USA

USA

USA
Ningbo
Chonggqing
Beijing
Canada
Guangzhou
Singapore
Guangzhou
Guangzhou
USA

USA
Ningbo
Congo
Beijing
USA
Zhengzhou
USA
Singapore
King’s Schools,
Changsha
USA

USA

USA

USA
Guangzhou
Singapore

Grade

Group

8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/9

Grade #REF!

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

O 00 00 00 0O W 00 00O 00O 00 00 00O W 0 00 00O 0 W 00 W 0 00 00 0 0 0 00

Female

(o]

Female
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Color

Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal
Teal

Individ
Team # Score
Total
17 10
17 60
17 60
17 70
17 30
17 40
17 60
17 50
17 50
17 50
18 90
18 90
18 30
18 50
18 70
18 40
18 80
18 70
18 50
19 70
19 20
19 50
19 40
19 40
19 70
19 60
19 60
19 70
19 50

Speed
Round
Total
36

153
99
150
66
90
72
123
63
111
141
165
87
111
114
54
126
165
78
135
48
84
105
66
153
123
123
123
96

Individ
Total

46
213
159
220

96
130
132
173
113
161
231
255
117
161
184

94
206
235
128
205

68
134
145
106
223
183
183
193
146



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



Grade Individ Speed
ID# | Name City/Country (°'" Grade #REF! Color Team# Score Round
Total Total

Individ
Total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
H#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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7.40

Totals

13

15

13

18

16

16

11

16

12



Name ID#| 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 | 1-5 | 2-1 22 | 2-3 | 2-4 | 2-5 | Score
Rachael Case 1-1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Matteo Dal Lago 1-2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 5
Tianlu Fu 1-3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Songbo He 1-4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 6
Weiya Huang 1-5 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 8
Vatche Iritsyan 1-6 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 6
Xinping Kong 1-7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Renyi Niu 1-8 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Drew Yang 1-9 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 8
Kyle Yang 1-10 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Yuchen Zhang 1-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Hangbo Cai 1-12 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 6
Yichen Fan 2-1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6
Cindy Fu Gu 2-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Amelia Kalahurka | 2-3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Jaxson Levesque 2-4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Rendi Niu 2-5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 5
Aj Peglow 2-6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8
Nikolas Rowland | 2-7 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7
Trevor Sun 2-8 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8
Yuzhou Yao 2-9 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 7
Junqin Zhao 2-10 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Nicholas Barac

Ziming Dai 2-12 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4
Catherine Chen 3-1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Ojas Khardekar 3-2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 5
Sicheng Liu 3-3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 6
Eli Makari 3-4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Harper Mestemake| 3-5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 5
Angelina Wang 3-6 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 8
Jiarui Wang 3-7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Weiying Fanny Wa| 3-8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Jayden Wen 3-9 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 7
Zongxi Yu 3-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Yilan Luo 3-12 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 5
Ming Ge 5-1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Weidong Jiang 5-2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Patrick Pelosi 5-3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Xuangqi Shen 5-4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Grace Simpson 5-5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Chang Su 5-6 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7
Yi Tian 5-7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Lucas Liu Tu 5-8 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Miracle Zhang 5-9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10




Name ID#| 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 | 1-5 | 2-1 22 | 2-3 | 2-4 | 2-5 | Score

Shirah Zheng 5-10 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Felix Zhou 5-11 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7
Dawson Park 5-12 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Silu Jia 6-1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3
Andrew Li 6-2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 7
Yujun Li 6-3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Zhuoxiang Li 6-4 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 5
Xingyu Liu 6-5 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 5
Wangli Mao 6-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Raman Ravikumar| 6-7 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6
Andrew Sabbagh | 6-8 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 5
Jessica Sun 6-9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5
Matthew Zhao 6-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Zhengyin Zhu 6-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Jim Qi 6-12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9
Anakin Dasgupta | 7-1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Yuting Chen 7-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Ziyi Feng 7-3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 7
Ariel Hopenstand | 7-4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5
Siyao Jia 7-5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 4
Derek Li 7-6 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Housong Wang 7-7 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 5
Calvin (Xuchu) Yarn] 7-8 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 7
Eric Ye 7-9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Runlin Yu 7-10 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Alexa Yuan 7-11 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 8
Samridh Ranginenj 7-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Francesco Ciappa | 8-1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4
Jerome Fu 8-2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Jeremy Wang 8-3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Thomas Ludlam 8-4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Hanwen Tang 8-5 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 8
Angela Wang 8-6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
Kannan Ravikumaj 8-7 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 8
Jiaxuan Wu 8-8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3
Zhuocheng Xiao 8-9 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Yixin Xu 8-10 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Jiayu Zeng 8-11 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Leyuan Zhang 8-12 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Joseph Dai 9-1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 5
Ethan Fang 9-2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9
Oliver He 9-3 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7
Cole Heigl 9-4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Jiayi Jin 9-5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 5




Name ID#| 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 | 2-1 22 | 23 2-4 | 2-5 | Score

Dylan Ritter 9-6 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5
Jonathan Liu 9-7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Rayansh Phirke 9-8 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7
Zihaoyang Tang 9-9 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 4
Mutian Wang 9-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Guanxiao Wu 9-11 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Mofei Yang 9-12 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Alex Birch-Young | 10-1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5
Mason Compagnon 10-2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4
Maohua Shen 10-3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4
Ruben Lee 10-4 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7
Wenxi Li 10-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Aarav Patel 10-6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9
Gahee Shin 10-7 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 6
Haiyao Sun 10-8 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 6
Justin Sun 10-9 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 5
Jonathan Wang 10-10 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 8
Yilang Wang 10-11 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Zhichen Yu 10-12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4
James Beebee 11-1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Leo Chen 11-2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 7
Peichen Payson Doy 11-3 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Brandon Guo 114 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Richard Hou 11-5 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7
Chenxi Hu 11-6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8
Avantika Kripalani| 11-7 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 8
Haomo Li 11-8 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 7
Anming Song 11-9 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Jialu Sun 11-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
Nathan Tam 11-11 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Elias Terra 11-12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Hexuan Cai 12-1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4
Andre Matthieu Ca 12-2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4
Massimo D'Ambroy 12-3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
Andrew Lam 12-4 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 7
Shanyi Li 12-5 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 6
Sean Park 12-6 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5
Holly Speranza 12-7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 8
Haolin Sun 12-8 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
Hak Chin Wang 12-9 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Thomas Wang 12-10 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 8
Aaron Xu 12-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Liuyue Zheng 12-12 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8
Yifan Fu 13-1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 6




Name ID#| 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 | 1-5 | 2-1 22 | 2-3 | 2-4 | 2-5 | Score

Jingchen Liu 13-2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Akshat Mishra 13-3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 8
Arihaan Rastogi | 13-4 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7
Damian Tang 13-5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4
Yunfei Wang 13-6 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 6
Yiru Wang 13-7 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7
Yixuan Wang 13-8 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 5
Daniel Yoon 13-9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 7
Jingheng Zeng 13-10 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Yunhan Zhang 13-11 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Emily Zhou 13-12 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7
Avi Batra 14-1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Flynn Feng 14-2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Renee Guo 14-3 N/A (ill)

Xu He 14-4 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 9
Bohan Liu 14-5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Brian Liu 14-6 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 8
Liya Ma 14-7 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Peishuo Ma 14-8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9
Theodore Mitevski| 14-9 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4
Shuolin Wang 14-10 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Xichen Wang 14-11 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Sui Fu Chan 15-1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Sichu Cheng 15-2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Brandon Mai 15-3 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5
Carson Park 15-4 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7
Zihui Shen 15-5 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Arnav Shirodkar | 15-6 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Olivia Wei 15-7 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5
Taojun Ying 15-8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yutong Zhang 15-9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Liyi Zhu 15-10 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4
Xinshu Cai 16-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
Yujia Fu 16-2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 9
Zhiyi Han 16-3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Yuhan Li 16-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angel Liu 16-5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
Yuan Xing 16-7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Shenting Yang 16-8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Xuyuan Zhang 16-9 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 6
Jason Lee 16-10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
Olivette Xin Chen | 17-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Chloe He 17-2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6
Nate Kullen 17-3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 6




Name ID#| 1-1 1-2 1-3 14 | 1-5 | 2-1 2-2 | 2-3 | 2-4 | 2-5 | Score

Sasha Ordukhanya| 17-4 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 7
Caichen Qian 17-5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
Jiaming Rao 17-6 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4
Yuhan Su 17-7 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 6
Cheng Hao Xu 17-8 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5
Yayi Zeng 17-9 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5
Ancheng Zhan 17-10 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 5
Bohao Deng 18-2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Nuoen Huang 18-3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 9
Chen Jiang 18-4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
Hyeonwan Kim 18-5 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5
Xintong Li 18-6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 7
Jiangle Liu 18-7 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
Jiarui Lyu 18-8 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 8
Austin Yoo 18-9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
Shuya Zhang 18-10 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 5
Leo Ahtaridis 19-1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7
Ziwei Cheng 19-2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
Ziyu Cui 19-3 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 5
Yan Jiang 19-4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 4
Samuel Lam 19-5 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4
Hanvit Lee 19-6 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7
Joshua Lee 19-7 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 6
David Li 19-8 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6
Hongrui Lin 19-9 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 7
Jiashang Luan 19-10 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5




Name ID#| 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-5 | Score
Totals (6/7) 90 114 48 73 116 74 100 152 66 152 985
Totals (8/9) 43 24 24 20 35 16 23 16 14 20 235
Team Ratio | Total | Score
Team 1 86.00
Team 2 66.55
Team 3 54.55
Team 5 91.00
Team 6 75.00
Team 7 69.00
Team 8 78.00
Team 9 79.00
Team 10 69.00
Team 11 82.00




Name ID#| 1-1 1-2

Team 12 78.00
Team 13 84.00
Team 14 1.20 99.60
Team 15 36.00
Team 16 45.56
Team 17 48.00
Team 18 63.33
Team 19 53.00

13 [ 14 | 15 [ 211 | 22 [ 23 | 244 | 25 | Score |



Name ID # | Questions Correct|Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY!
Rachael Case 1-1 11 33 11 0 11
Matteo Dal Lago 1-2 27 81 27 0 27
Tianlu Fu 1-3 29 87 29 0 29
Songbo He 14 33 99 33 0 33
Weiya Huang 1-5 34 102 34 0 34
Vatche Iritsyan 1-6 25 75 25 0 25
Xinping Kong 1-7 33 99 33 0 33
Renyi Niu 1-8 29 87 29 0 29
Drew Yang 1-9 32 96 32 0 32
Kyle Yang 1-10 26 78 26 0 26
Yuchen Zhang 1-11 49 147 49 0 49
Hangbo Cai 1-12 22 66 22 0 22
Yichen Fan 2-1 30 90 30 0 30
Cindy Fu Gu 2-2 11 33 11 0 11
Amelia Kalahurka 2-3 33 99 33 0 33
Jaxson Levesque 2-4 16 48 16 0 16
Rendi Niu 2-5 14 42 14 0 14
Aj Peglow 2-6 34 102 34 0 34
Nikolas Rowland 2-7 44 132 44 0 44
Trevor Sun 2-8 51 153 51 0 51
Yuzhou Yao 2-9 25 75 25 0 25
Junqin Zhao 2-10 28 84 28 0 28
Nicholas Barac 0 0
Ziming Dai 2-12 19 57 19 0 19
Catherine Chen 3-1 22 66 22 0 22
Ojas Khardekar 3-2 32 96 32 0 32
Sicheng Liu 3-3 19 57 19 0 19
Eli Makari 3-4 17 51 17 0 17
Harper Mestemaker | 3-5 11 33 11 0 11
Angelina Wang 3-6 50 150 50 0 50
Jiarui Wang 3-7 13 39 13 0 13
Weiying Fanny Wang | 3-8 11 33 11 0 11
Jayden Wen 3-9 27 81 27 0 27
Zongxi Yu 3-10 6 18 6 0 6
Yilan Luo 3-12 18 54 18 0 18
Ming Ge 5-1 57 171 57 0 57
Weidong Jiang 5-2 19 57 19 0 19
Patrick Pelosi 5-3 38 114 38 0 38
Xuangqi Shen 5-4 21 63 21 0 21
Grace Simpson 5-5 36 108 36 0 36
Chang Su 5-6 23 69 23 0 23
Yi Tian 5-7 43 129 43 0 43



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Name ID # | Questions Correct|Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY!
Lucas Liu Tu 5-8 17 51 17 0 17
Miracle Zhang 5-9 43 129 43 0 43
Shirah Zheng 5-10 39 117 39 0 39
Felix Zhou 5-11 33 99 33 0 33
Dawson Park 5-12 59 177 59 0 59
Silu Jia 6-1 13 39 13 0 13
Andrew Li 6-2 25 75 25 0 25
Yujun Li 6-3 29 87 29 0 29
Zhuoxiang Li 6-4 20 60 20 0 20
Xingyu Liu 6-5 25 75 25 0 25
Wangli Mao 6-6 14 42 14 0 14
Raman Ravikumar 6-7 33 99 33 0 33
Andrew Sabbagh 6-8 21 63 21 0 21
Jessica Sun 6-9 16 48 16 0 16
Matthew Zhao 6-10 29 87 29 0 29
Zhengyin Zhu 6-11 48 144 48 0 48
Jim Qi 6-12 48 144 48 0 48
Anakin Dasgupta 7-1 48 144 48 0 48
Yuting Chen 7-2 12 36 12 0 12
Ziyi Feng 7-3 31 93 31 0 31
Ariel Hopenstand 7-4 18 54 18 0 18
Siyao Jia 7-5 6 18 6 0 6
Derek Li 7-6 54 162 54 0 54
Housong Wang 7-7 15 45 15 0 15
Calvin (Xuchu) Yang | 7-8 28 84 28 0 28
Eric Ye 7-9 12 36 12 0 12
Runlin Yu 7-10 43 129 43 0 43
Alexa Yuan 7-11 29 87 29 0 29
Samridh Rangineni 7-12 12 36 12 0 12
Francesco Ciappa 8-1 10 30 10 0 10
Jerome Fu 8-2 36 108 36 0 36
Jeremy Wang 8-3 20 60 20 0 20
Thomas Ludlam 8-4 43 129 43 0 43
Hanwen Tang 8-5 41 123 41 0 41
Angela Wang 8-6 11 33 11 0 11
Kannan Ravikumar 8-7 52 156 52 0 52
Jiaxuan Wu 8-8 19 57 19 0 19
Zhuocheng Xiao 8-9 13 39 13 0 13
Yixin Xu 8-10 43 129 43 0 43
Jiayu Zeng 8-11 16 48 16 0 16
Leyuan Zhang 8-12 53 159 53 0 53
Joseph Dai 9-1 28 84 28 0 28



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Name ID # | Questions Correct|Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY!
Ethan Fang 9-2 31 93 31 0 31
Oliver He 9-3 33 99 33 0 33
Cole Heigl 9-4 20 60 20 0 20
Jiayi Jin 9-5 17 51 17 0 17
Dylan Ritter 9-6 18 54 18 0 18
Jonathan Liu 9-7 30 90 30 0 30
Rayansh Phirke 9-8 34 102 34 0 34
Zihaoyang Tang 9-9 19 57 19 0 19
Mutian Wang 9-10 40 120 40 0 40
Guanxiao Wu 9-11 20 60 20 0 20
Mofei Yang 9-12 47 141 47 0 47
Alex Birch-Young 10-1 32 96 32 0 32
Mason Compagnoni | 10-2 20 60 20 0 20
Maohua Shen 10-3 17 51 17 0 17
Ruben Lee 10-4 37 111 37 0 37
Wenxi Li 10-5 19 57 19 0 19
Aarav Patel 10-6 43 129 43 0 43
Gahee Shin 10-7 19 57 19 0 19
Haiyao Sun 10-8 10 30 10 0 10
Justin Sun 10-9 14 42 14 0 14
Jonathan Wang 10-10 20 60 20 0 20
Yilang Wang 10-11 49 147 49 0 49
Zhichen Yu 10-12 12 36 12 0 12
James Beebee 11-1 50 150 50 0 50
Leo Chen 11-2 24 72 29 -5 24
Peichen Payson Dong | 11-3 24 72 24 0 24
Brandon Guo 114 25 75 25 0 25
Richard Hou 11-5 36 108 36 0 36
Chenxi Hu 11-6 32 96 32 0 32
Avantika Kripalani 11-7 37 111 37 0 37
Haomo Li 11-8 25 75 25 0 25
Anming Song 11-9 45 135 45 0 45
Jialu Sun 11-10 10 30 10 0 10
Nathan Tam 11-11 12 36 12 0 12
Elias Terra 11-12 13 39 13 0 13
Hexuan Cai 121 20 60 20 0 20
Andre Matthieu Cantg 12-2 22 66 22 0 22
Massimo D'Ambrosio | 12-3 10 30 10 0 10
Andrew Lam 12-4 26 78 26 0 26
Shanyi Li 12-5 19 57 19 0 19
Sean Park 12-6 28 84 28 0 28
Holly Speranza 12-7 28 84 28 0 28



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Name ID # | Questions Correct|Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY!
Haolin Sun 12-8 16 48 16 0 16
Hak Chin Wang 12-9 32 96 32 0 32
Thomas Wang 12-10 50 150 50 0 50
Aaron Xu 12-11 52 156 52 0 52
Liuyue Zheng 12-12 36 108 36 0 36
Yifan Fu 13-1 32 96 32 0 32
Jingchen Liu 13-2 46 138 46 0 46
Akshat Mishra 13-3 25 75 25 0 25
Arihaan Rastogi 13-4 24 72 24 0 24
Damian Tang 13-5 21 63 21 0 21
Yunfei Wang 13-6 28 84 28 0 28
Yiru Wang 13-7 32 96 32 0 32
Yixuan Wang 13-8 24 72 24 0 24
Daniel Yoon 13-9 34 102 34 0 34
Jingheng Zeng 13-10 22 66 22 0 22
Yunhan Zhang 13-11 29 87 29 0 29
Emily Zhou 13-12 17 51 17 0 17
Avi Batra 14-1 48 144 48 0 48
Flynn Feng 14-2 32 96 32 0 32
Renee Guo 14-3 30 90 30 0 30
Xu He 14-4 26 78 26 0 26
Bohan Liu 14-5 28 84 28 0 28
Brian Liu 14-6 51 153 51 0 51
Liya Ma 14-7 21 63 21 0 21
Peishuo Ma 14-8 40 120 40 0 40
Theodore Mitevski 14-9 29 87 29 0 29
Shuolin Wang 14-10 21 63 21 0 21
Xichen Wang 14-11 26 78 26 0 26
Sui Fu Chan 151 14 42 14 0 14
Sichu Cheng 15-2 18 54 18 0 18
Brandon Mai 15-3 40 120 40 0 40
Carson Park 15-4 48 144 48 0 48
Zihui Shen 15-5 28 84 28 0 28
Arnav Shirodkar 15-6 39 117 39 0 39
Olivia Wei 15-7 41 123 41 0 41
Taojun Ying 15-8 8 24 8 0 8
Yutong Zhang 15-9 12 36 12 0 12
Liyi Zhu 15-10 41 123 41 0 41
Xinshu Cai 16-1 21 63 21 0 21
Yujia Fu 16-2 59 177 59 0 59
Zhiyi Han 16-3 14 42 14 0 14
Yuhan Li 16-4 24 72 24 0 24



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Name ID # | Questions Correct|Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY!
Angel Liu 16-5 26 78 26 0 26
Yuan Xing 16-7 60 180 60 0 60
Shenting Yang 16-8 17 51 17 0 17
Xuyuan Zhang 16-9 39 117 39 0 39
Jason Lee 16-10 52 156 52 0 52
Olivette Xin Chen 17-1 12 36 12 0 12
Chloe He 17-2 51 153 51 0 51
Nate Kullen 17-3 33 99 33 0 33
Sasha Ordukhanyan | 17-4 50 150 50 0 50
Caichen Qian 17-5 22 66 22 0 22
Jiaming Rao 17-6 30 90 30 0 30
Yuhan Su 17-7 24 72 24 0 24
Cheng Hao Xu 17-8 41 123 41 0 41
Yayi Zeng 17-9 21 63 21 0 21
Ancheng Zhan 17-10 37 111 37 0 37
Bohao Deng 18-2 47 141 47 0 47
Nuoen Huang 18-3 55 165 55 0 55
Chen Jiang 18-4 29 87 29 0 29
Hyeonwan Kim 18-5 37 111 37 0 37
Xintong Li 18-6 38 114 38 0 38
Jiangle Liu 18-7 18 54 18 0 18
Jiarui Lyu 18-8 42 126 42 0 42
Austin Yoo 18-9 55 165 55 0 55
Shuya Zhang 18-10 26 78 26 0 26
Leo Ahtaridis 19-1 45 135 45 0 45
Ziwei Cheng 19-2 16 48 16 0 16
Ziyu Cui 19-3 28 84 28 0 28
Yan Jiang 19-4 35 105 35 0 35
Samuel Lam 19-5 22 66 22 0 22
Hanvit Lee 19-6 51 153 51 0 51
Joshua Lee 19-7 41 123 41 0 41
David Li 19-8 41 123 41 0 41
Hongrui Lin 19-9 41 123 41 0 41
Jiashang Luan 19-10 32 96 32 0 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Name ID # | Questions Correct | Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY!

O O O O OO OO0 oo oo o o o

Team Total Total 6-7 Ave. 28.0

Team 1 1050 8-9 Ave. 33.8

Team 2 998



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Name ID # | Questions Correct
Team 3 740
Team 5 1284
Team 6 963
Team 7 924
Team 8 1071
Team 9 1011
Team 10 876
Team 11 999
Team 12 1017
Team 13 1002
Team 14 1152
Team 15 867
Team 16 1040
Team 17 963
Team 18 1157
Team 19 1056

Final Score Re Entry Checksum DGzIT2StWrY:


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19qmWVfbKDGzIT2StWrYSWI3l9OaJ8NUB4WC7PmK52CA/edit#gid=2054238505

Team | Round #1 | Round #2 | Round #3 Score
Team 1 30 70 150
Team 2 90 40 30 160
Team 3 40 40
Team 5 120 70 70 260
Team 6 40 30 90 160
Team 7 30 30
Team 8 60 30 40 130
Team 9 50 60 40 150
Team 10 40 70 50 160
Team 11 50 50 100
Team 12 40 110 150
Team 13 40 90 130
Team 14 30 110 70 260
Team 15 40 120 130 290
Team 16 60 150 140 350
Team 17 120 50 100 270
Team 18 80 140 140 360
Team 19 40 140 50 230




